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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18059

Division: 14UB 2ND EAST2

Date: sunday, April 14, 2024

Home: 10 (14U) TUSA Silver

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Score:

Field: soccer.com #04

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 10 (14U) FSC Villarreal Force B
0123 456 7 809

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

10 (14U) TUSA Silver

Name

Noah Filiano

Landon Kemp

Milan Krishnamoorthy
Asher Carstens

Niko Luksic

Kevin Mendez-Andrade
Elliott Norris

Ethan Penzner

Nolan Quinn
Sebastian Zola
Forest Tarr

Daniel Malecki

Quinn Saleska

Lior Todd

William Fischer lii
Jules Levene

Lucas Jackson

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

CELL

10 (14U) FSC Villarreal Force B

01
10
11
12
13
15
16
17
18
02
25
03
04
05
06
66
07
08
09

Name

Matthew Saenz Valiente
Julian Houghton
Christian Florez

Adam James

Miguel Garzon

Khalif Rivera

Eric Josephson

Juan Casarrubias Jaya
Layth Al-Saidi

Gabriel Gomez Luna
Christopher Bley
Aiden Hale

Wesley Jackson

Logan Reed

Landon Tolentino
Theaden Johnson
Nicholas Hirth

Jacob Brink

Svend Jenson

Isaak Fick

Goals Misconduct

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




